
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Saturday, 03 February 2024

C 5 520 NONE

Racing 

Already

 1 UNCLE TOMMY Last start winner  (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R10, 5 1C 7P 1P 5/1 1S. WithersI

 2 KATCHOO Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R8, 4/5 2C 6P 8C 5/1 2D. CrudeliI

 3 SPIDER VENOM Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R8, 4/5 3C 1P 4C 5/1 2E. CrudeliI

 4 CANYA MIA Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R10, 5 2C 4P 5P 5/2 2A. Mclaren

 5 AGENT ELEVEN Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R10, 5 3C 5C 1P 5/2 2M. Julien

 6 RIPPIN' TOMAHAWK Last start winner  (Provincial Class, Non-P5) MAN, 26/01/2024, R4, 4 1P 3P 2C 5/1 3S. Williams Tue (M)I

 7 COOL MYRA 3 Last start winner  (Provincial Class, Non-P5) CAN, 20/01/2024, R8, 5 1P 2P 8P 5/2 3A. Mclaren

 8 NANGAR CHIEF Greyhounds dropping a grade (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R8, 4/5 4C 5P 2P 5/1 5S. WilliamsI

 9 WEST ON SMOKY Last start placegetter (Provincial Class, Non-P5) MAN, 26/01/2024, R6, FFA 3P 1P 7Y 5/2 10C. HalseI

 10 SUNSET MIRAGE 1 Last start placegetter (Provincial Class, Non-P5) MAN, 26/01/2024, R4, 4 3P 1P 4C 5/2 10D. HobbyI

 11 TWEAK FREAK 2 Last start placegetter (Provincial Class, Non-P5) MAN, 23/01/2024, R8, 5 2P 1P 7P 5/2 10A. Mclaren Tue (M)

 12 OROKONUI Placegetter 1 of last 3 (City Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R6, 5 4C 2C 1P 5/2 12E. CrudeliI

 13 ALL OVER KAISHA 2 Winner 1 of last 3 (Provincial Class, Non-P5) MAN, 07/01/2024, R13, 4/5 6P 6C 1P 5/2 13L. IsaacI

 14 PUDDING MONELLI 1 Winner 1 of last 3 (Provincial Class, Non-P5) MAN, 12/01/2024, R6, 4/5 5C 8C 1P 5/1 13D. HobbyI

 15 SUPER CHARGE 1 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Provincial Class, Non-P5) CAN, 20/01/2024, R9, 4/5 5C 2P 4C 5/1 17A. Mallia
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Saturday, 03 February 2024

C 4/5 520 NONE

Racing 

Already

 1 GO SEEK KOTONI 1 Last start winner  (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R8, 4/5 1C 2P 3P 3/1/2 1D. CrudeliI

 2 HONESTLY TWO 1 Greyhounds dropping a grade (City Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R4, FFA 1P 6C 8C 3/1/2 4A. SmithsonI

 3 BARBEQUE MAN Placegetter 2 of last 3 (City Class) CAN, 09/08/2023, R7, OPEN 4P 2C 3C 3/1/2 6P. StuartI

 4 WEST ON BOONIE 1 Winner 1 of last 3 (Provincial Class, Non-P5) MAN, 05/01/2024, R6, OPEN 5C 8P 1P 4/1/2 10C. HalseI
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Saturday, 03 February 2024

C MDN 520 NONE

Racing 

Already

 1 QUICK LANDS Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 24/01/2024, R4, MDN 2C 5C 2C M/1 1M. Rylands

 2 TICK TOCK MOMENT Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R9, MDN 2C 5C 6C M/1 1J. Dailly

 3 SECURITY GUARD Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R9, MDN 3C 2C 2C M/1 1C. WhiteI

 4 NICE WICKET Placegetter 2 of last 3 (City Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R10, MDN 4C 3C 3C M/1 6J. Dailly
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Saturday, 03 February 2024

C NOV 520 NONE

Racing 

Already

 1 KRYPTONITE Last start winner  (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R9, MDN 1C 4C 2C 5/2 1C. WhiteI

 2 WISE BARRA Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R5, NOV 2C 2C 1C 5/2 2C. HalseI

 3 DRIFTER 2 Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R11, NOV 2C 3C 6C 5/2 2C. WhiteI

 4 APPLE CRUMBLE Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R5, NOV 3C 5C 1C 5/2 2C. HalseI

 5 MOLFETTA DRIVE 2 Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R11, NOV 3C 2C 3C 5/2 2N. Minutillo

 6 VANDER HARLEY 2 Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 24/01/2024, R6, NOV 3C 6C 4C 5/2 2E. Crudeli Wed (C)I

 7 NIGHT MOON Reserve greyhound (City Class, Non-Heat) CAN, 27/01/2024, R5, NOV 6C 5C 3C 5/2 4J. Dailly

 8 SUNSET FRAZIER Winner 1 of last 3 (City Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R2, NOV 6C 1C 2C 5/2 8D. HobbyI

 9 GIMLI Winner 1 of last 3 (City Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R10, MDN 1P 1C 4P 5/2 8J. MarshI

 10 SUNSET LASSO Placegetter 2 of last 3 (City Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R2, NOV 4C 2C 3C 5/2 9D. HobbyI

 11 STARLIGHT ARIEL Placegetter 1 of last 3 (City Class) CAN, 02/12/2023, R12, NOV 7C 5C 2C 5/2 12P. StuartI

 12 CARE FACTOR Last start placegetter (Provincial Class) CAN, 28/01/2024, R2, NOV 2P 2P 4C 5/2 25S. WithersI

 13 PRETTY HOT Placegetter 2 of last 3 (Provincial Class) SAP, 07/11/2023, R3, RW 7C 3P 2P 5/2 31A. SmithsonI

 14 BAGNAIA Greyhounds not started for 35 days. (Non-Heat) 02/12/2023 (63 days ago) 5C 5C 7C 5/2 35P. StuartI

 15 SILLY SALLY 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 27/01/2024, R11, NOV (17) 4C 7C 6C 5/2 38J. Dailly

 16 WINDOW SHOPPER Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 27/01/2024, R5, NOV (18) 8C 6C 4C 5/2 38J. MarshI
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Saturday, 03 February 2024

C OPEN 520 SANDI

Racing 

Already

 1 INSIDE SCOOP Last start winner  (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R6, OPEN 1C 7C 3P 1/2 1C. Robartson

 2 BUNJI MAN Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R7, OPEN 2C 3C 1C 3/1/2 2E. Crudeli

 3 HINTO Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R6, OPEN 2C 2C 3P 3/1/2 2C. Robartson

 4 CARLECATUP Unplaced runners table. (Non-P5) CAN, 27/01/2024, R6, OPEN (13) 4C 4C 5P 3/1/1 19E. Campana

 5 CRUMBLE MONELLI Last start winner  (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R7, OPEN 1C 4C 1P 4/1/3 1D. Hobby

 6 MOMENT TO HUSTLE Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R6, OPEN 3C 1C 3C 4/1/3 2J. Dailly

 7 NO LIMIT NEEDED Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R7, OPEN 3C 1P 5P 4/1/3 2C. Robartson

 8 WEST ON BOONIE 2 Winner 1 of last 3 (Provincial Class, Non-P5) MAN, 05/01/2024, R6, OPEN 5C 8P 1P 4/1/2 10C. HalseI

 9 CARTER AXELROD Placegetter 2 of last 3 (City Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R6, 5 4C 3C 2C 5/1 6J. Jacobson

 10 PUDDING MONELLI 2 Winner 1 of last 3 (Provincial Class, Non-P5) MAN, 12/01/2024, R6, 4/5 5C 8C 1P 5/1 10D. HobbyI
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Saturday, 03 February 2024

C FFA 600 NONE

Racing 

Already

 1 HURRICANE TAYLOR 2 Last start winner  (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R4, FFA 1C 2C 4C 4/1/3 1E. CampanaI

 2 FLYING FREDA 2 Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R3, 5 2C 1C 1C 5/1 2C. HalseI

 3 CHLOE ANT 1 Placegetter 2 of last 3 (City Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R7, FFA 4C 3C 2C 5/1 6E. CrudeliI

 4 TESSA NATURE 3 Placegetter 2 of last 3 (City Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R3, 5 8C 3C 2C 5/2 6J. Dailly

 5 SUNSET LOUIE 2 Last start win or place (Provincial Class, Non-P5) CAN, 27/01/2024, R2, 4/5 2P 4P 4C 5/2 7E. CampanaI

 6 FLASHING KUNA 2 Unplaced runners table. (Non-P5) MAN, 25/01/2024, R4, 4/5/6-MD (16)4Y 7C 5C 5/2 19M. Johnston
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Saturday, 03 February 2024

C NOV 600 NONE

Racing 

Already

 1 DRIFTER 1 Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R11, NOV 2C 3C 6C 5/2 2C. WhiteI

 2 MOLFETTA DRIVE 1 Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R11, NOV 3C 2C 3C 5/2 2N. Minutillo

 3 VANDER HARLEY 1 Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 24/01/2024, R6, NOV 3C 6C 4C 5/2 2E. Crudeli Wed (C)I

 4 RUN A TICK 2 Last Start Date (Non-P5) MAN, 25/01/2024, R4, 4/5/6-MD (20)8Y 6Y 6P 5/2 23L. Malcolm

 5 CRAVING KUNA 2 Last Start Date (Non-P5) CAN, 27/01/2024, R11, NOV (14) 5C 4C 5C 5/2 23M. Johnston

 6 SILLY SALLY 1 Last Start Date (Non-P5) CAN, 27/01/2024, R11, NOV (17) 4C 7C 6C 5/2 23J. Dailly
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Saturday, 03 February 2024

C 5 715 NONE

Racing 

Already

 1 HURRICANE TAYLOR 1 Last start winner  (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R4, FFA 1C 2C 4C 5/1 1E. CampanaI

 2 BALLISTIC ANT Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R4, FFA 2C 2Y 5P 5/1 2E. CrudeliI

 3 PENNY MAGIC Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R3, 5 3C 4C 1C 5/2 2M. Johnston

 4 DISCO TRIXIE 1 Winner 1 of last 3 (City Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R3, 5 7C 1C 5C 5/1 8E. CrudeliI

 5 TESSA NATURE 1 Placegetter 2 of last 3 (City Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R3, 5 8C 3C 2C 5/2 9J. Dailly

 6 SUNSET LOUIE 1 Last start placegetter (Provincial Class, Non-P5) CAN, 27/01/2024, R2, 4/5 2P 4P 4C 5/2 10E. CampanaI

 7 ACING KUNA Placegetter 2 of last 3 (Provincial Class, Non-P5) CAN, 20/01/2024, R5, 4/5 5P 3P 2P 5/2 14M. Johnston

 8 JAMI KEEPING 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Provincial Class, Non-P5) MAN, 12/01/2024, R4, 4/5 2Y 5C 2P 5/2 17S. WilliamsI

 9 CLIFTON MATILDA 3 Last Start Date (Non-P5) MAN, 07/01/2024, R10, 4 (20) 7Y 7Y 6P 5/1 23V. ReidI

 10 FLASHING KUNA 1 Last Start Date (Non-P5) MAN, 25/01/2024, R4, 4/5/6-MD (16)4Y 7C 5C 5/2 23M. Johnston

 11 CRAVING KUNA 1 Last Start Date (Non-P5) CAN, 27/01/2024, R11, NOV (14) 5C 4C 5C 5/2 23M. Johnston

 12 BLESSED DOLL 1 Last Start Date (Non-P5) CAN, 27/01/2024, R4, FFA (18) 6C 6Y 6P 5/1 23A. BrownI

 13 OVER ZEALOUS 1 Last Start Date (Non-P5) CAN, 27/01/2024, R2, 4/5 (21) 7P 6C 8Y 5/1 23J. WoodI
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Saturday, 03 February 2024

P 5 380 NONE

Racing 

Already

 1 POWER BAND Last start winner  (Provincial Class) DHO, 09/01/2024, R5, 4 1P 7P 2P 5/1 2C. WhiteI

 2 AUSSIE TRICKSTER Last start placegetter (Provincial Class) CAN, 28/01/2024, R12, 5 3P 3P 1Y 5/2 4B. McphersonI

 3 TIFFANY KEEPING Last start placegetter (Provincial Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R12, 5 3P 6P 3Y 5/1 4S. WilliamsI

 4 CALICO JOE Last start winner  (Country Class) CAN, 28/01/2024, R9, 5/6 1Y 2Y 2Y 5/2 5M. Julien

 5 TEFLON SUNNY Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 22/01/2024, R12, 4/5 8P 1Y 3Y 5/2 18T. GummowI

 6 NOT MUCH KUNA Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 03/01/2024, R5, 5 4P 8P 1Y 5/2 18M. Johnston

 7 OUTSTRIDE Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 08/01/2024, R3, NOV 8Y 5P 1Y 5/2 18M. Rylands

 8 REGGAE DANCE Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 29/11/2023, R4, NOV 7P 8Y 1Y 5/2 18J. Dailly

 9 WAFFLES MONELLI 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 26/01/2024, R5, 5 (20) 6P 8P 6P 5/1 25D. HobbyI

 10 FOUND THE BRAKE Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 26/01/2024, R8, 5 (20) 8P 6P 6Y 5/2 25L. Malcolm

 11 SPIN KING Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 27/01/2024, R12, 5 (17) 6P 5P 6Y 5/1 25B. McphersonI
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Saturday, 03 February 2024

P NOV 380 NONE

Racing 

Already

 1 CAN'T CATCH KATI Last start winner  (Provincial Class) CAN, 28/01/2024, R4, MDN 1P 3P 2P 5/2 2M. Johnston

 2 WISE KOONAC Last start placegetter (Provincial Class) CAN, 28/01/2024, R7, NOV 2P 5Y 1P 5/2 4M. HineI

 3 ESSENTIAL CHOICE Last start placegetter (Provincial Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R1, NOV 2P 6P 2P 5/2 4J. Dailly

 4 TOUCH OF TOMMY Last start winner  (Country Class) CAN, 24/01/2024, R3, MDN 1Y 2Y 6Y 5/2 5J. Dailly

 5 YINGLUCK Last start winner  (Country Class) CAN, 24/01/2024, R2, MDN 1Y 6Y 4Y 5/2 5J. Dailly

 6 EMMY NAKAYAMA Reserve greyhound (Provincial Class, Non-Heat) CAN, 27/01/2024, R1, NOV 8P 4P 7P 5/2 6E. CrudeliI

 7 LIL BIT SOUR 2 Winner 1 of last 3 (Provincial Class) MAN, 07/01/2024, R5, NOV 5P 2P 1P 5/2 13D. HobbyI

 8 HOLE SHOT 2 Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 17/01/2024, R1, MDN 5P 1Y 6C 5/2 18C. WhiteI

 9 RIPPIN' JAKE Winner 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 03/01/2024, R1, MDN 8P 8P 1Y 5/2 18S. WilliamsI

 10 GETAWAY STICKS Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 08/01/2024, R3, NOV 6P 2Y 8P 5/2 24B. Mcpherson Wed (C)I

 11 DOZEN STAPLES Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 18/01/2024, R3, NOV (14) 4Y 5Y 5Y 5/2 25E. Crudeli Wed (C)I

 12 ALL ABOUT MARBLE 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 26/01/2024, R2, NOV (15) 4P 4P 7Y 5/2 25D. HobbyI

 13 ALL GRUNT 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 26/01/2024, R12, NOV (17) 4P 6P 7P 5/2 25C. WhiteI

 14 FENNEC FOX 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 27/01/2024, R1, NOV (13) 4P 4P 5P 5/2 25E. CrudeliI

 15 OLLIE'S CHOICE Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 27/01/2024, R1, NOV (16) 7P 4C 5P 5/2 25P. Glenny
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Saturday, 03 February 2024

P 4/5 520 NONE

Racing 

Already

 1 MAXIMUM KUNA Last start winner  (Provincial Class) CAN, 28/01/2024, R11, 5 1P 1Y 2Y 5/1 2M. Johnston

 2 TAHITI DREAMS Last start placegetter (Provincial Class) CAN, 28/01/2024, R11, 5 2P 2Y 5Y 5/2 4M. HineI

 3 SUNSET TYSON Last start placegetter (Provincial Class) MAN, 23/01/2024, R9, 5 3P 1P 1C 5/1 4D. HobbyI

 4 SUNSET COMANCHE Last start winner  (Country Class) CAN, 24/01/2024, R9, 5/6 1Y 1Y 3P 5/2 5D. HobbyI

 5 DISCO DAISY Greyhounds dropping a grade (Provincial Class) MAN, 26/01/2024, R4, 4 8P 2P 3P 5/1 7E. CrudeliI

 6 CANYA CRACKEN Winner 1 of last 3 (City Class) CAN, 23/09/2023, R2, NOV 4P 5C 1C 5/2 11P. StuartI

 7 FABS MAX POTATO 2 Placegetter 2 of last 3 (Provincial Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R9, 4/5 5C 3P 2P 5/1 17J. Dailly

 8 HOMER'S ODYSSEY 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 15/01/2024, R5, 5/6 5P 5P 3Y 5/2 24S. WilliamsI

 9 VICTORY ROAD Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 20/01/2024, R9, 4/5 (16) 5P 6P 5P 5/2 25C. RobartsonI

 10 BLESSED DOLL 3 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 27/01/2024, R4, FFA (18) 6C 6Y 6P 5/2 25A. BrownI
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Saturday, 03 February 2024

P 4/5 600 NONE

Racing 

Already

 1 STORM ALERT Last start winner  (Provincial Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R2, 4/5 1P 2P 1C 5/1 2C. RobartsonI

 2 SIN BIN SAMMY Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 06/01/2024, R4, 5 3C 5C 1P 5/2 3S. KavanaghI

 3 WOODEN HANDS Last start placegetter (Provincial Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R2, 4/5 3P 3C 3C 5/1 4J. WoodI

 4 ALL ABOUT COAL Last start winner  (Country Class) CAN, 29/01/2024, R9, 5/6 1Y 4P 8C 5/2 5D. RoweI

 5 TESSA NATURE 2 Placegetter 2 of last 3 (City Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R3, 5 8C 3C 2C 5/2 12J. Dailly

 6 FABS MAX POTATO 1 Placegetter 2 of last 3 (Provincial Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R9, 4/5 5C 3P 2P 5/2 17J. Dailly

 7 SAVIC Greyhounds not started for 35 days. (Non-Heat) 16/12/2023 (49 days ago) 6C 2C 7C 5/2 21K. ShinnersI

 8 HOMER'S ODYSSEY 3 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 15/01/2024, R5, 5/6 5P 5P 3Y 5/2 24S. WilliamsI

 9 MONGOLIAN TIGER 1 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 25/01/2024, R4, 4/5/6-MD (19)6Y 6P 7C 5/2 25E. CrudeliI

 10 RUN A TICK 3 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 25/01/2024, R4, 4/5/6-MD (20)8Y 6Y 6P 5/2 25L. Malcolm

 11 BLESSED DOLL 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 27/01/2024, R4, FFA (18) 6C 6Y 6P 5/2 25A. BrownI

 12 OVER ZEALOUS 2 Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 27/01/2024, R2, 4/5 (21) 7P 6C 8Y 5/2 25J. WoodI
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Saturday, 03 February 2024

C 4 715 NONE

Racing 

Already

 1 SPEED FREAK 1 Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R4, FFA 3C 1Y 5Y 4/1/1 2E. CrudeliI

 2 FLYING FREDA 1 Last start placegetter (City Class) CAN, 27/01/2024, R3, 5 2C 1C 1C 4/1/3 2C. HalseI
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Saturday, 03 February 2024

P 4/5 380 NONE

Racing 

Already

 1 COOL MYRA 1 Last start winner  (Provincial Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R8, 5 1P 2P 8P 4/1/3 2A. Mclaren

 2 DAPH'S YAK Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Country Class) CAN, 17/01/2024, R7, FFA 6P 3Y 6P 4/1/2 24J. Dailly

 3 IDLE AWHILE Last Start Date (Non-Heat) MAN, 19/01/2024, R5, 4 (14) 4P 4P 6P 4/1/1 25M. Julien

 4 ZARA'S IVAN Last Start Date (Non-Heat) CAN, 20/01/2024, R12, FFA (17) 5P 6Y 6P 4/1/1 25J. Dailly
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Saturday, 03 February 2024

P 4 520 NONE

Racing 

Already

 1 COOL MYRA 2 Last start winner  (Provincial Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R8, 5 1P 2P 8P 4/1/3 2A. Mclaren

 2 TWEAK FREAK 1 Last start placegetter (Provincial Class) MAN, 23/01/2024, R8, 5 2P 1P 7P 4/1/3 4A. Mclaren Tue (M)

 3 ARGYLE QUEEN Winner 1 of last 3 (City Class) CAN, 16/09/2023, R11, 5 7C 1P 1C 4/1/3 11C. WhiteI

 4 SUPER CHARGE 2 Placegetter 1 of last 3 (Provincial Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R9, 4/5 5C 2P 4C 4/1/3 23A. Mallia
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade Rank

CAN Saturday, 03 February 2024

P 4 600 NONE

Racing 

Already

 1 CHLOE ANT 2 Placegetter 2 of last 3 (City Class) CAN, 20/01/2024, R7, FFA 4C 3C 2C 4/1/3 12E. CrudeliI
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